2309 Coventry Road 

Sheldon 

Birmingham 

B26 3PG 

Description:  Substantial 1960’s 7 storey office building with  

off road car parking. 

Tenure:   Freehold    

Tenancy / Tenancies:   4 

Current Income:   £84,830 per annum exclusive 

(Eighty Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty pounds  

per annum exclusive) 

Market Value:   £1,200,000  

VP or investment   (One Million Two Hundred Thousand pounds) 

Estimated Reinstatement Value:   £2,850,000 

(Two Million Eight Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) 

Suitable Security for Lending Purposes: YES 

Front Elevation Photograph 

1 Instructions We have received instructions from Proplend Security Limited to carry

[...]

property both with vacant possession and as an investment. 

If one was to complete the refurbishment and clad the building this 

would increase the potential rent role which would increase the 

investment value. 

24 Insurance Figure We would recommend that the sum of £2,850,000 (Two Million, Eight 

Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) be adopted for fire insurance 

purposes. 

This sum includes the cost of clearance and professional fees but 

excludes VAT loss of rent and cost of alternative accommodation. 

25 Fire Safety The Regulatory Reform (Fire Safety) Order affecting all non-domestic

[...]

information available at the time, the valuations relating thereto are as 

follows: - 

1 The market value of the freehold on either an investment or 

vacant possession basis, as at the date of our valuation, is

adequately represented in the sum of £1,200,000 (one million 

two hundred thousand pounds). 

2 The market rental value of the above premises as at the date of 

our report, is adequately represented in the sum of £8 per sq ft 

based upon the nett internal floor area, based on a standard